

PROGRAM 7707-S  
SHORT TURNAROUND COPYING/DUPLICATING  
BEGINNING November 1, 2006 AND ENDING October 31, 2007

AWARDED		Basis	Triangle A&E		Previous	Contractor
Item No.	DESCRIPTION	of	350	87746	Triangle	A&E
		Award	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST
<b>IA</b>	<b>COMPUTER DISK, Preflighting computer disk..per disk</b>	4	\$ 10.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 40.00
<b>I.</b>	<b>COPYING/DUPLICATING</b>					
<b>A</b>	<b>TEXT AND DIVIDER LEAVES:</b>					
1	Items copied/duplicated in black, 8-1/2 x 11"...per 10 impressions	780 x	\$ 0.35	\$ 273.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 273.00
2	Items copied/duplicated in full color, 8-1/2 x 11"...per 10 impression	300 x	\$ 4.30	\$ 1,290.00	\$ 4.30	\$ 1,290.00
3	Items copied/duplicated in black, over 8-1/2 x 11" up to 17x11..... .....per 10 impressions	55 x	\$ 0.70	\$ 38.50	\$ 0.70	\$ 38.50
4	Items copied/duplicated in full color, over 8-1/2 x 11" up to 17 x 11". .....per 10 impressions	20 x	\$ 7.90	\$ 158.00	\$ 7.90	\$ 158.00
<b>B</b>	<b>COMPLETE COVERS</b>					
1	<b>2 piece covers</b>					
a	Printed in black only...per 10 covers	28 x	\$ 1.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 28.00
b	Printed in full color...per 10 covers	2 x	\$ 4.90	\$ 9.80	\$ 4.90	\$ 9.80
2	<b>Covers with Spine:</b>					
a	Printed in black only...per 10 covers	2 x	\$ 1.30	\$ 2.60	\$ 1.30	\$ 2.60
b	Printed in full color...per 10 covers	2 x	\$ 4.90	\$ 9.80	\$ 4.90	\$ 9.80
<b>C</b>	<b>TAB DIVIDERS</b>					
	Printed in black only.....per 10 tab dividers	36 x	\$ 1.40	\$ 50.40	\$ 1.40	\$ 50.40
<b>D</b>	<b>MAPS: Including paper and folding costs</b>					
1	Leaves copied/duplicated face only in black...per square foot	842 x	\$0.40	\$ 336.80	\$ 0.40	\$ 336.80
2	Leaves copied/duplicated face and back in black..per square foot	20 x	\$0.80	\$ 16.00	\$ 0.80	\$ 16.00
3	Leaves copied/duplicated face only in color...per square foot	40 x	\$6.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 240.00
<b>E</b>	<b>LETTERHEADS: - Including paper costs</b>					
1	Letterheads copied/duplicated in blue ink....per 100 copies	40 x	\$ 8.25	\$ 330.00	\$ 8.25	\$ 330.00
<b>II</b>	<b>BINDING</b>					
(a)	Shrink-film packaging....per package	15 x	\$ 0.25	\$ 3.75	\$ 0.25	\$ 3.75
(b)	Plastic comb binding.....per publication	72 x	\$ 1.50	\$ 108.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 108.00
(c)	Three hole drilling....per 10 leaves	250 x	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
(d)	Mylar Cover.....per 10 leaves	26 x	\$4.50	\$ 117.00	\$4.50	\$ 117.00
	<b>CONTRACTOR TOTALS</b>			\$ 3,051.65		\$ 3,051.65
	<b>Discount</b>		0.00%	\$ -	0.00%	\$ -
	<b>TOTAL</b>			\$3,051.65		\$3,051.65